Continuum of Care Shelter Committee
8:30 am, October 14, 2021

Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

Agenda:

e Welcome & Introductions

e Extreme Weather/COVID Shelter update/Transportation Plan
e Cold weather provider update

e ESG funding for Shelter

e Other Business

e Next Steps

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: November 11, 2021

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25

9:30



