## Continuum of Care Shelter Committee 8:30 am, October 14, 2021 Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

## Agenda:

•	Welcome & Introductions	8:30-8:35
•	Extreme Weather/COVID Shelter update/Transportation Plan	8:35-9:00
•	Cold weather provider update	9:00-9:15
•	ESG funding for Shelter	9:15-9:25
•	Other Business	9:25
•	Next Steps	9:30

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: November 11, 2021